

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2227 of 2020

M/s Balaji Gas Company **Vs.** Indian Oil Corporation Limited (MD)

09.08.2023	List this case on 11th September, 2023. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Arun