

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2227 of 2020

M/s Balaji Gas Company **Versus** Indian Oil Corporation Limited(MD)

23/02/2024	Mr. Rishabh Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Supriya Upasane, Govt. Advocate for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Praveen	