



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2227 of 2020

**M/S BALAJI GAS COMPANY *versus* INDIAN OIL CORPORATION
LIMITED(MD)**

Order Sheet

14/01/2025	Post this matter after two weeks' along with WPC No. 1637/2017. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Arpan	