

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 2227 of 2020**M/S BALAJI GAS COMPANY **versus** INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED(MD)**Order Sheet**

16/02/2026	Shri Achyut Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Anand Shukla, counsel for the respondents. Post this matter along with WPC No.1637/2017. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue, till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	